:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8270544

Jan 24, 2024 04:32 (UTC)

In epoch 258,454 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 107472 - 0.017551834 ETH®
39.22 USD

2 107485 - 0.016992464 ETH®
37.97 USD

3 107486 - 0.016936994 ETH®
37.85 USD

4 107487 - 0.016823202 ETH®
37.59 USD

S 107488 - 0.016932093 ETH®
37.84 USD

6 107489 - 0.016923743 ETH®
37.82 USD

7 107490 - 0.016962088 ETH®
37.90 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8270544
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/258454
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107472
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107485
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107486
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107487
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107488
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107489
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107490

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

107492

107498

107499

107504

107505

107506

107507

107511

Validator Id

1061165

Amount

0.059679767
133.37 USD

0.017668626
39.48 USD

0.017640455
39.42 USD

0.017660228
39.46 USD

0.017561052
39.24 USD

0.017599708
39.33 USD

0.017552710
39.22 USD

0.017453207
39.00 USD

0.017664005
39.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.026853914

60.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107492
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107498
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107499
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107500
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107504
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107505
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107506
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107507
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/107511
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061165

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



