

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-21 19:39 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8270544</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 24, 2024 · 04:32 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>258,454</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>107472</u>	- 0.017551834 ETH ⊘ 39.22 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>107485</u>	- 0.016992464 ETH ⊘ 37.97 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>107486</u>	- 0.016936994 ETH ⊘ 37.85 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>107487</u>	- 0.016823202 ETH ⊘ 37.59 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>107488</u>	- 0.016932093 ETH ③ 37.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>107489</u>	- 0.016923743 ETH ⊘ 37.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>107490</u>	- 0.016962088 ETH 🐼 37.90 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>107492</u>	- 0.059679767 ETH 🐼 133.37 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>107498</u>	- 0.017668626 ETH 🐼 39.48 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>107499</u>	- 0.017640455 ETH ③ 39.42 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>107500</u>	- 0.017660228 ETH ③ 39.46 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>107504</u>	- 0.017561052 ETH ⊘ 39.24 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>107505</u>	- 0.017599708 ETH ⊘ 39.33 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>107506</u>	- 0.017552710 ETH ⊘ 39.22 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>107507</u>	- 0.017453207 ETH ⊘ 39.00 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>107511</u>	- 0.017664005 ETH 🔗 39.47 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	10/11/5		

1	1061165	

+ 0.026853914 ETH ↔ 60.01 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.